
Canterbury league main contact database 2025 

 

Club Contact  Number  Email  

Broadstairs  Andy Marshall 07714 659637 andy.marshall@ethelbert.net  

Canterbury  Jamie Harris  07947 524254 jamie4cricket@gmail.com  

Chestfield Gemma Camp 07841 741945 chestfieldjuniors@gmail.com 

Deal Victoria Chris Searle 07725 866305 chrisjsearle@hotmail.com 

Faversham Vince Taylor 07970 029021 vince@taylored.co.uk 

Folkestone  Alwyn Fernandes 07516 811470 alwyn@folkestonecc.com 

Littlebourne  Ian Attenborough 07984 301849 iattenborough@gmail.com 

Minster Neil Hosken 07974 565923 nh@ngsol.co.uk 

Nonnington Rebecca smith 07443 605873 rebeccasmith.ash@gmail.com  

Sandwich Town Tom Chapman 07850 592490 tomchapman94@hotmail.co.uk 
stcc.jnr@gmail.com 

St Lawrence & 
Highland Court 

James Curtiss 
Fleur Malik 

07815 908197 
07887 512149 

jmbcurtiss@googlemail.com 
slhc.juniors@gmail.com 

St Margarets Ritchie Hulks 07776 306105 incredhulks@hotmail.com 

Street End  James Chamberlain 07549 332596 jameschamberlain14@gmail.com 

Whitstable/Treasurer Garry Tremain  07922 445050 coltsdirectorwhitstablecc@gmail.com 

Chairman Paul Spratt 07885 756061 cjlchair1@gmail.com 

Vice Chair  Mel Juniper 07979 124757 mel_collins22@yahoo.co.uk 

Fixture Secretary James Long 07967 799426 jamesmlong@talktalk.net 

Kent Rep  Peter Jones 07984 908481 peter.jones@kentcricket.co.uk 

Kent Regional Girls Richard Durrant 07732 485145 richard.durrant@kentcricket.co.uk 
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